
upg

audio

Revolutionary power
for the audio pro or
enthusiast 



HIGH CURRENT

POWER

TECHNOLOGY
AGM

EXTRAORDINARY VALUE AT ENTRY LEVEL PRICING

The cells that started it all!  Known for being used in car audio 
sound-off competitions to break an amazing 180db and beyond.  
While newer technologies like our HC-REV series will take HC-BLU’s 
place in car audio competitions these cells are perfect for entry 
level competitors and general everyday use.  Featuring a 1-year 
warranty, made with advanced AGM technology.

REINFORCED

CASING

TECHNOLOGY
AGM

REVOLUTIONARY POWER FOR THE SEMI-PRO OR ENTHUSIAST

Kinetik® HC-REV Series Power Cells feature an all-new casing 
designed for maximum output while keeping heat under control.  
Join the REVolution today and provide your electronics the power 
they demand with Kinetik® HC-REV technology.   Featuring a 
2-year warranty and reinforced casing.

KINETIK® HC-BLU SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELLS

KINETIK® HC-REV SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELLS



KINETIK® HC-REV SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELL SPECIFICATIONS

*20 Hour Rat ing @77◦F (25◦C) *One Year Warranty

*20 Hour Rat ing @77◦F (25◦C) *2 Year Warranty

KINETIK® HC-BLU SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELL SPECIFICATIONS

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

22/51
24
27
31

N/A
24

6 mm
6 mm
3/8 in
3/8 in

3/8 in
3/8 in
3/8 in
3/8 in
3/8 in
3/8 in

40920
40921
40922
40923

40925
40926
40927
40928
40929
40930

HC400
HC600
HC800
HC1200

HC1400/R

40924 HC1400

HC1800
HC2000
HC2400
HC3800
HC16V

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12/16

12
18
35
40

55
75
90
110
135
60

5.94
7.13
7.68
7.76

9.02
10.24
12.05
12.91
13.39
10.24

150.8
181.1

195.0
197.1

229.1
260.0
306.0
327.9
340.1
260.0

98.0
76.4
131.0
165.6

137.9
167.8
167.8
171.9
172.9
168.9

103.1
166.8
155.9
174.4

209.0
210.0
208.0
217.9
281.9
212.5

3.86
3.01
5.16
6.52

5.43
6.61
6.61
6.77
6.81
6.65

4.06
6.57
6.14
6.87

8.23
8.27
8.19
8.58
11.10
8.37

8.00
11.9
23.2
27.9

38.6

22/513/8 in12 55 9.02 229.1 137.9 209.05.43 8.23 38.6

50.7
59.5
62.7
87.1
50.7

HC400
HC600
HC800
HC1200

HC1400/R
HC1800
HC2000
HC2400
HC3800

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

22/51
24
27
31

N/A

6 mm
6 mm
3/8 in
3/8 in

3/8 in
3/8 in
3/8 in
3/8 in
3/8 in

40919
40910
40911
40912

HC140040913
40914
40915
40916
40917
40918

12
12
12
12

12
12
12
12
12

12
18
35
40

55
75
90
110
135

6.30
7.44
8.14
8.23

9.49
10.87
12.68
13.58
13.39

160.0
188.9
206.7
209.0

241.0
276.0
322.0
344.9
340.1

99.0
75.94
130.0
165.1

137.9
167.6
167.8
172.9
172.9

98.0
167.1
167.1
175.0

211.5
212.5
212.5
218.9
286.5

3.90
2.99
5.12
6.50

5.43
6.61
6.61
6.81
6.81

3.86
6.58
6.58
6.89

8.33
8.37
8.37
8.62
11.28

8.00
11.9
23.2
27.9

38.6
22/513/8 in12 55 9.49 241.0 137.9 211.55.43 8.33 38.6

50.7
59.5
62.7
87.1

Model Thrd GrpVoltage

UPG
No.

Amp
Hours

WeightDimensions
Length

in            mm
Width

in            mm
Height

in            mm lbs. +/- 5%

Model Thrd GrpVoltage

UPG
No.

Amp
Hours

WeightDimensions
Length

in            mm
Width

in            mm
Height

in            mm lbs. +/- 5%

KINETIK® ACCESSORIES,  HARDWARE & TOOLS

33150

33151

33152

33153

33154

33155

33156

33157

33100

33101

33112

33114

33115

33119

HC600 - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

HC800 - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

HC1200 - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

HC1400/1400R - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

HC1800/HC16V - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

HC2000 - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

HC2400 - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

HC3800 - Blu Metal Battery Sleeve

3/8 Side Post Adapter Kit

3/8 Dual Cont Top Post

KIPS12-45 45A 12V Intelligent Power Supply

KIPS12-60 60A 12V Intelligent Power Supply

KIPS12-80 80A 12V Power Supply

KIPS12-80CP 80A Power Supply Plug

UPG
No. Description

33152  HC1200

33151  HC800

33153  HC1400/R

33115  KIPS12-80

33112  KIPS12-45

33100  Side Post Adapter Kit 33101  Top Post



Kinetik® is a registered trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc.

Although every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this catalog, it may still contain typographical, pictorial or specification errors.  Errors brought to 
our attention will be corrected in subsequent issues.  UPG reserves the right to make product changes from time to time, without prior notification, which may impact the 
specifications shown.  We recommend that specifications be confirmed before using for customer projects or product development.

Copyright ©2017 Universal Power Group.  All rights reserved.  Images and content not to be altered.  Due to continuous improvements to our products, product images may vary 
slightly from depiction. 

sales@upgi.com
877.892.1122

Kinetikpower.com


