

KINETIK® HC-REV SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELLS

REVOLUTIONARY POWER FOR THE SEMI-PRO OR ENTHUSIAST

Kinetik® HC-REV Series Power Cells feature an all-new casing designed for maximum output while keeping heat under control. Join the REVolution today and provide your electronics the power they demand with Kinetik® HC-REV technology. Featuring a 2-year warranty and reinforced casing.







KINETIK® HC-BLU SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELLS

EXTRAORDINARY VALUE AT ENTRY LEVEL PRICING

The cells that started it all! Known for being used in car audio sound-off competitions to break an amazing 180db and beyond. While newer technologies like our HC-REV series will take HC-BLU's place in car audio competitions these cells are perfect for entry level competitors and general everyday use. Featuring a 1-year warranty, made with advanced AGM technology.





KINETIK® HC-BLU SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELL SPECIFICATIONS

UPG			Amp			Dimen				Weight		
No.	Model	Voltage	Hours	Len in	gth mm	in Wi	dth mm	He in	ight mm	lbs. +/- 5%	Thrd	Grp
40920	HC400	12	12	5.94	150.8	3.86	98.0	4.06	103.1	8.00	6 mm	N/A
40921	HC600	12	18	7.13	181.1	3.01	76.4	6.57	166.8	11.9	6 mm	N/A
40922	HC800	12	35	7.68	195.0	5.16	131.0	6.14	155.9	23.2	3/8 in	N/A
40923	HC1200	12	40	7.76	197.1	6.52	165.6	6.87	174.4	27.9	3/8 in	N/A
40924	HC1400	12	55	9.02	229.1	5.43	137.9	8.23	209.0	38.6	3/8 in	22/51
40925	HC1400/R	12	55	9.02	229.1	5.43	137.9	8.23	209.0	38.6	3/8 in	22/51
40926	HC1800	12	75	10.24	260.0	6.61	167.8	8.27	210.0	50.7	3/8 in	24
40927	HC2000	12	90	12.05	306.0	6.61	167.8	8.19	208.0	59.5	3/8 in	27
40928	HC2400	12	110	12.91	327.9	6.77	171.9	8.58	217.9	62.7	3/8 in	31
40929	HC3800	12	135	13.39	340.1	6.81	172.9	11.10	281.9	87.1	3/8 in	N/A
40930	HC16V	12/16	60	10.24	260.0	6.65	168.9	8.37	212.5	50.7	3/8 in	24

^{*20} Hour Rating @77°F (25°C) *One Year Warranty

KINETIK® HC-REV SERIES SLA AGM POWER CELL SPECIFICATIONS

UPG			Amp			Dimer				Weight		
No.	Model	Voltage	Hours	Ler in	ngth mm	in	idth mm	He in	ight mm	lbs. +/- 5%	Thrd	Grp
40919	HC400	12	12	6.30	160.0	3.90	99.0	3.86	98.0	8.00	6 mm	N/A
40910	HC600	12	18	7.44	188.9	2.99	75.94	6.58	167.1	11.9	6 mm	N/A
40911	HC800	12	35	8.14	206.7	5.12	130.0	6.58	167.1	23.2	3/8 in	N/A
40912	HC1200	12	40	8.23	209.0	6.50	165.1	6.89	175.0	27.9	3/8 in	N/A
40913	HC1400	12	55	9.49	241.0	5.43	137.9	8.33	211.5	38.6	3/8 in	22/51
40914	HC1400/R	12	55	9.49	241.0	5.43	137.9	8.33	211.5	38.6	3/8 in	22/51
40915	HC1800	12	75	10.87	276.0	6.61	167.6	8.37	212.5	50.7	3/8 in	24
40916	HC2000	12	90	12.68	322.0	6.61	167.8	8.37	212.5	59.5	3/8 in	27
40917	HC2400	12	110	13.58	344.9	6.81	172.9	8.62	218.9	62.7	3/8 in	31
40918	HC3800	12	135	13.39	340.1	6.81	172.9	11.28	286.5	87.1	3/8 in	N/A

^{*20} Hour Rating @77°F (25°C) *2 Year Warranty

KINETIK® ACCESSORIES, HARDWARE & TOOLS



UPG No. Description	
33150 HC600 - Blu Me	tal Battery Sleeve
33151 HC800 - Blu Me	tal Battery Sleeve
33152 HC1200 - Blu Me	etal Battery Sleeve
33153 HC1400/1400R -	Blu Metal Battery Sleeve
33154 HC1800/HC16V	- Blu Metal Battery Sleeve
33155 HC2000 - Blu Me	etal Battery Sleeve
33156 HC2400 - Blu Me	etal Battery Sleeve
33157 HC3800 - Blu Me	etal Battery Sleeve
33100 3/8 Side Post Ad	dapter Kit
33101 3/8 Dual Cont T	op Post
33112 KIPS12-45 45A 1	2V Intelligent Power Supply
33114 KIPS12-60 60A 1	2V Intelligent Power Supply
33115 KIPS12-80 80A 1	2V Power Supply
33119 KIPS12-80CP 80	A Power Supply Plug



ENERGY. POWER. STYLE

HC SERIES

Premium Performance Power Cells

sales@upgi.com 877.892.1122 Kinetikpower.com





Kinetik® is a registered trademark of Universal Power Group, Inc.

Although every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information in this catalog, it may still contain typographical, pictorial or specification errors. Errors brought to our attention will be corrected in subsequent issues. UPG reserves the right to make product changes from time to time, without prior notification, which may impact the specifications shown. We recommend that specifications be confirmed before using for customer projects or product development.

Copyright ©2017 Universal Power Group. All rights reserved. Images and content not to be altered. Due to continuous improvements to our products, product images may vary slightly from depiction.